GLASS T8
•	 50% energy saving against fluorescent for similar lux levels
•	 Retrofit with most T8 luminaires (non-dimming)
•	 Shorted end, supplied with dummy replacement LED starter
•	 Fragment retention PET film
•	 Integrated Constant Current driver
•	 Operating temperature environment is -20˚C to 40˚C
•	 G13 cap
•	 Ignition time - <0.5 sec
•	 Start up time (95%) - <0.5 sec
•	 Tubes are powered from one end (fitting rewiring may be required)
•	 Compatible Luceco emergency battery pack available
2ft  / 4ft / 5ft / 6ft
Ø
30m
m
30,000
HOURS
L70
BEAM
ANGLE
140˚
CAT NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE LUMENS WATTAGE EFFICACY
lm/W
COLOUR
TEMP
EQUIVALENT
WATTAGE
OUTER
QUANTITY
LT8G2N10W11-01 Standard 2ft/600mm 1100 10W 110 4000K 16W 25
LT8G2C10W11-01 Standard 2ft/600mm 1100 10W 110 6500K 16W 25
LT8G4N18W20-01 Standard 4ft/1200mm 2000 18W 110 4000K 30W 25
LT8G4C18W20-01 Standard 4ft/1200mm 2000 18W 110 6500K 30W 25
LT8G4N22W24-01 Standard 4ft/1200mm 2400 22W 110 4000K 36W 25
LT8G4C22W24-01 Standard 4ft/1200mm 2400 22W 110 6500K 36W 25
LT8G5N22W24-01 Standard 5ft/1500mm 2400 22W 110 4000K 36W 25
LT8G5C22W24-01 Standard 5ft/1500mm 2400 22W 110 6500K 36W 25
LT8G5N32W35-01 Standard 5ft/1500mm 3500 32W 110 4000K 45W 25
LT8G5C32W35-01 Standard 5ft/1500mm 3500 32W 110 6500K 45W 25
LT8G6N40W44-01 Standard 6ft/1800mm 4400 40W 110 4000K 72W 25
LT8G6C40W44-01 Standard 6ft/1800mm 4400 40W 110 6500K 72W 25
15,0004000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE
6500K
COOL
WHITE
GLASS
ECO GLASS
CAT NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE LUMENS WATTAGE EFFICACY
lm/W
COLOUR
TEMP
EQUIVALENT
WATTAGE
OUTER
QUANTITY
LT8G2N10W90-01 Standard 2ft/600mm 950 10W 95 4000K 16W 25
LT8G2C10W90-01 Standard 2ft/600mm 950 10W 95 6500K 16W 25
LT8G4N18W16-01 Standard 4ft/1200mm 1700 18W 94 4000K 30W 25
LT8G5N22W20-01 Standard 5ft/1500mm 2000 22W 91 4000k 30W 25
131www.luceco.com
-01
RATED
A+